
                                                                     

Seconda Eliminatoria Regionale Esordienti A

I & II Prova TS/UD, 14-15/01/2006
200 Stile Libero Femmine EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-3353;ADOTTI VALENTINA;1994;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;02'32.60; 
);FRI-3057;SIMONETTO SOFIA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'32.60; 
3);FRI-3136;BALESTRA MARTINA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'34.60; 
);FRI-3845;DOSSENA GIORGIA;1994;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;02'34.60; 
5);FRI-7463;CASAMASSIMA OTTAVIA;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;02'35.80; 
6);FRI-3156;GIANNINI COSTANZA;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'41.40; 
7);FRI-3073;AMATO SILVIA;1995;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'46.10; 
8);FRI-7858;BUSULINI GIULIA;1994;FRI-1997;IDROVIS S.S.DILET.;02'49.60; 
9);FRI-3866;PERESSINI ALICE;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;02'50.20; 
10);FRI-3050;BEINAT GIULIA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'51.40; 
11);FRI-4682;GUDENZI VANESSA;1995;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;02'52.80; 
12);FRI-2947;GALIMBERTI GIULIA;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'54.00; 
13);FRI-4076;BIANCO VALENTINA;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;02'54.50; 
14);FRI-4486;GUTIERREZ Y VELASCO DIANDRA;1995;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;02'55.00; 
15);FRI-3168;SANTORELLI FRANCESCA;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;02'55.20; 
16);FRI-7458;BLASUTIG MARIANNA;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;02'55.50; 
);FRI-7459;VISINTIN ALESSIA;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;02'55.50; 
18);FRI-3499;UDOVICIC ELISA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'55.60; 
19);FRI-2934;LATIN LETIZIA;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;02'55.70; 
20);FRI-7346;MISCIA ISABELLA;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;02'56.30; 
21);FRI-7502;VALENT FEDERICA;1994;FRI-1997;IDROVIS S.S.DILET.;02'58.40; 
22);FRI-3862;GENNARO GAIA;1994;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;02'59.90; 
23);FRI-4095;PEGORARO MARTINA;1995;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;03'04.40; 
24);FRI-4580;URLINI CATERINA;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;03'08.40; 
25);FRI-2948;BERNI FEDERICA;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'08.60; 
26);FRI-7397;BRAIDOTTI NICOLETTA;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;03'10.20; 
);FRI-7777;DEGANIS JESSICA;1994;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;03'10.20; 
28);FRI-4190;TINTI GIULIA;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;03'17.20; 
29);FRI-4114;PEROCCO NICOLE;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'18.20; 
-);FRI-2935;BRACCHETTI VERONICA;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS; Non partito; 
  
200 Stile Libero Maschi EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-3984;PRESSACCO SAMUEL;1993;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;02'21.40; 
2);FRI-3043;TOSOLINI FILIPPO;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'22.40; 
3);FRI-4482;VESCOVO FEDERICO;1993;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;02'23.80; 
4);FRI-2975;IARZ BRIAN;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'30.50; 
5);FRI-2930;POGACCINI ENRICO;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;02'30.90; 
6);FRI-2932;DOBRIGNA NICOLA;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;02'31.50; 
7);FRI-2978;SCAPINI GABRIELE;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'31.90; 
8);FRI-4846;GHEDIN MATTIA;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;02'33.70; 
9);FRI-2931;FONTANOT FEDERICO;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;02'33.80; 
10);FRI-4144;VIZZUTTI FEDERICO;1993;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;02'34.40; 
11);FRI-4140;DE MONTE DAVID;1994;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;02'35.30; 
12);FRI-3052;SGUAZZERO ANDREA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'36.90; 
13);FRI-3085;TURELLO MASSIMILIANO;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'37.30; 
14);FRI-3842;ZUGAN MARCO;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;02'39.30; 
15);FRI-3119;CRISTOFOLI MANUEL;1993;FRI-1997;IDROVIS S.S.DILET.;02'39.90; 
16);FRI-3067;GALLINA ALBERTO;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'40.60; 
17);FRI-4530;GRISON DANIELE;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;02'41.80; 
18);FRI-3054;DEL MORO GIACOMO;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'44.40; 
19);FRI-7121;COGONI CARLO;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;02'46.40; 
20);FRI-3045;ANDRETTA MASSIMO;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'48.40; 
21);FRI-3165;PRENNUSHI MATTIA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'50.30; 
22);FRI-4590;GREGORICCHIO SEBASTIAN;1993;FRI-1096;ORIZZONTI SOC.C.SP.D;02'50.90; 
23);FRI-3457;SGOBBIO ANDREA;1993;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;02'51.00; 
24);FRI-4551;BONETTI MATTEO;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;02'54.60; 
25);FRI-3109;VESPUCCI RICCARDO;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;02'54.80; 
26);FRI-3849;ZANELLO ALEX;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;02'58.00; 
27);FRI-4542;MAGATTON RIZZI LUCA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'59.20; 
28);FRI-7513;PERISSINOTTO ANDREA;1994;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;03'01.30; 
29);FRI-3093;PERSELLO MARCO;1994;FRI-1997;IDROVIS S.S.DILET.;03'01.70; 
30);FRI-2943;PILLER ROBERTO;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'03.20; 
31);FRI-3118;COSTANTINI GABRIELE;1994;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;03'03.90; 
32);FRI-4042;PAOLETTI LUCA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;03'06.10; 
33);FRI-2927;FLEGO ANDREA;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'07.60; 
34);FRI-4184;GHASEM POUR AVID;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'08.30; 
35);FRI-4124;STAJKA MATEO;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;03'15.00; 
36);FRI-4135;CANDIDO MATTEO;1993;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;03'15.80; 
37);FRI-4284;UMECH ANTEO LUIGI;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'36.30; 
  
100 Farfalla Femmine EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-3055;QUALLA RACHELE;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'11.70; 
2);FRI-2936;PIERI LARA;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'16.80; 
3);FRI-3080;PANERO SABRINA;1995;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'20.20; 
4);FRI-4127;PADOVAN CATERINA;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'24.80; 
5);FRI-7858;BUSULINI GIULIA;1994;FRI-1997;IDROVIS S.S.DILET.;01'27.80; 
6);FRI-3077;GOBITTO CHIARA;1995;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'28.90; 
7);FRI-3353;ADOTTI VALENTINA;1994;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;01'30.30; 
8);FRI-7119;BIASINUTTO CHIARA;1995;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;01'43.70; 
9);FRI-7397;BRAIDOTTI NICOLETTA;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'45.10; 
  
100 Farfalla Maschi EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-3984;PRESSACCO SAMUEL;1993;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'14.40; 
2);FRI-3813;MANGIA LEONARDO;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'14.90; 
3);FRI-4140;DE MONTE DAVID;1994;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;01'19.70; 
4);FRI-3070;RESTIVO MATTEO;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'20.40; 
5);FRI-2932;DOBRIGNA NICOLA;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'20.50; 
6);FRI-3135;ANTOLLOVICH GABRIELE;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'23.10; 
);FRI-2978;SCAPINI GABRIELE;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'23.10; 
8);FRI-3985;RINALDI MATTEO;1994;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'31.60; 
9);FRI-3088;CASON FABIAN;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'32.40; 
10);FRI-4116;DAMBROSI NICCOLO';1994;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'34.30; 
11);FRI-3970;DE TINA MASSIMILIANO;1994;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'36.30; 
12);FRI-4124;STAJKA MATEO;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'42.20; 
-);FRI-4284;UMECH ANTEO LUIGI;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS; Squalif.; 
-);FRI-4144;VIZZUTTI FEDERICO;1993;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl; Squalif.; 
  
100 Dorso Femmine EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-3845;DOSSENA GIORGIA;1994;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;01'17.60; 
2);FRI-3057;SIMONETTO SOFIA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'23.00; 
3);FRI-3066;TONUTTI GIULIA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'23.40; 
4);FRI-3866;PERESSINI ALICE;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'26.10; 
5);FRI-3156;GIANNINI COSTANZA;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'26.30; 
6);FRI-3862;GENNARO GAIA;1994;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'27.60; 
7);FRI-3077;GOBITTO CHIARA;1995;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'27.80; 
8);FRI-4580;URLINI CATERINA;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'28.40; 
9);FRI-4682;GUDENZI VANESSA;1995;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'29.00; 
10);FRI-3051;ZAVAGNO GIULIA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'29.10; 
11);FRI-4767;TOMAT NICOLE;1995;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;01'29.50; 
12);FRI-2934;LATIN LETIZIA;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'30.10; 
13);FRI-3050;BEINAT GIULIA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'30.50; 
14);FRI-3499;UDOVICIC ELISA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'31.90; 
15);FRI-7458;BLASUTIG MARIANNA;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'32.40; 
16);FRI-4095;PEGORARO MARTINA;1995;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'32.80; 
17);FRI-7346;MISCIA ISABELLA;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'33.30; 
18);FRI-2947;GALIMBERTI GIULIA;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'33.50; 
19);FRI-7119;BIASINUTTO CHIARA;1995;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;01'35.70; 
20);FRI-7169;ZERILLI ANNA;1995;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'36.40; 
21);FRI-3796;COCCOLO SAMANTHA;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'37.70; 
22);FRI-4076;BIANCO VALENTINA;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'38.00; 
23);FRI-7459;VISINTIN ALESSIA;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'38.20; 
24);FRI-4486;GUTIERREZ Y VELASCO DIANDRA;1995;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'38.80; 
25);FRI-7725;IOB AMBRA;1994;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'40.30; 
26);FRI-7726;LAHOZ FRANCESCA;1994;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'44.80; 
27);FRI-3968;CORDENOS ALICE;1994;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'44.90; 
);FRI-4114;PEROCCO NICOLE;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'44.90; 
29);FRI-8352;BURATTI ANNA;1995;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'46.30; 
-);FRI-2935;BRACCHETTI VERONICA;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS; Non partito; 
-);FRI-8080;TAM ELISA;1994;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO; Non partito; 
  
100 Dorso Maschi EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-4482;VESCOVO FEDERICO;1993;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'15.50; 
2);FRI-3813;MANGIA LEONARDO;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'15.70; 
3);FRI-3043;TOSOLINI FILIPPO;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'16.60; 
4);FRI-2930;POGACCINI ENRICO;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'19.10; 
5);FRI-2931;FONTANOT FEDERICO;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'19.30; 
6);FRI-4141;DE MONTE STEVEN;1994;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;01'19.60; 
7);FRI-3978;MIZZAU LUCA;1993;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'20.20; 
8);FRI-3070;RESTIVO MATTEO;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'20.40; 
9);FRI-4846;GHEDIN MATTIA;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;01'21.00; 
10);FRI-3085;TURELLO MASSIMILIANO;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'21.50; 
11);FRI-3054;DEL MORO GIACOMO;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'23.80; 
12);FRI-3119;CRISTOFOLI MANUEL;1993;FRI-1997;IDROVIS S.S.DILET.;01'24.60; 
13);FRI-3088;CASON FABIAN;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'25.30; 
14);FRI-4530;GRISON DANIELE;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'26.90; 
15);FRI-2978;SCAPINI GABRIELE;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'27.30; 
16);FRI-3067;GALLINA ALBERTO;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'27.80; 
17);FRI-3093;PERSELLO MARCO;1994;FRI-1997;IDROVIS S.S.DILET.;01'29.90; 
18);FRI-3842;ZUGAN MARCO;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'30.60; 
19);FRI-4116;DAMBROSI NICCOLO';1994;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'30.70; 
20);FRI-4681;RINALDI MATTEO;1993;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'32.30; 
21);FRI-4042;PAOLETTI LUCA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'34.10; 
22);FRI-4542;MAGATTON RIZZI LUCA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'34.20; 
);FRI-2943;PILLER ROBERTO;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'34.20; 
24);FRI-4184;GHASEM POUR AVID;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'34.60; 
25);FRI-2927;FLEGO ANDREA;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'35.00; 
26);FRI-3118;COSTANTINI GABRIELE;1994;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'35.20; 
27);FRI-3109;VESPUCCI RICCARDO;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'37.60; 
28);FRI-3988;PERINA MAURO;1994;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'38.40; 
29);FRI-4135;CANDIDO MATTEO;1993;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'45.60; 
-);FRI-4551;BONETTI MATTEO;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS; Squalif.; 
-);FRI-8351;ZUCCOLO SIMONE;1993;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3; Squalif.; 
  
400 Misti Femmine EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-3055;QUALLA RACHELE;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;05'33.30; 
2);FRI-2936;PIERI LARA;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;05'53.40; 
3);FRI-3136;BALESTRA MARTINA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;06'15.90; 
  
400 Misti Maschi EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-3978;MIZZAU LUCA;1993;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;06'12.10; 
2);FRI-3135;ANTOLLOVICH GABRIELE;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;06'12.70; 
-);FRI-7121;COGONI CARLO;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT; Squalif.; 
  
100 Stile Libero Femmine EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-3055;QUALLA RACHELE;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'02.80; 
2);FRI-3080;PANERO SABRINA;1995;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'08.10; 
3);FRI-3057;SIMONETTO SOFIA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'09.70; 
4);FRI-2936;PIERI LARA;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'09.80; 
5);FRI-3353;ADOTTI VALENTINA;1994;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;01'11.60; 
6);FRI-7463;CASAMASSIMA OTTAVIA;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'13.70; 
7);FRI-3066;TONUTTI GIULIA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'13.90; 
8);FRI-3050;BEINAT GIULIA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'15.40; 
9);FRI-2935;BRACCHETTI VERONICA;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'15.70; 
10);FRI-3073;AMATO SILVIA;1995;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'16.00; 
);FRI-3051;ZAVAGNO GIULIA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'16.00; 
12);FRI-7858;BUSULINI GIULIA;1994;FRI-1997;IDROVIS S.S.DILET.;01'18.50; 
13);FRI-4682;GUDENZI VANESSA;1995;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'18.60; 
14);FRI-2947;GALIMBERTI GIULIA;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'18.70; 
);FRI-3866;PERESSINI ALICE;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'18.70; 
16);FRI-3077;GOBITTO CHIARA;1995;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'19.50; 
17);FRI-4486;GUTIERREZ Y VELASCO DIANDRA;1995;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'19.80; 
18);FRI-2934;LATIN LETIZIA;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'20.20; 
19);FRI-4076;BIANCO VALENTINA;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'20.40; 
);FRI-7458;BLASUTIG MARIANNA;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'20.40; 
21);FRI-7346;MISCIA ISABELLA;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'20.50; 
22);FRI-7459;VISINTIN ALESSIA;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'21.30; 
23);FRI-3862;GENNARO GAIA;1994;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'21.50; 
);FRI-3168;SANTORELLI FRANCESCA;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'21.50; 
25);FRI-7502;VALENT FEDERICA;1994;FRI-1997;IDROVIS S.S.DILET.;01'22.50; 
26);FRI-3499;UDOVICIC ELISA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'23.10; 
27);FRI-3796;COCCOLO SAMANTHA;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'23.20; 
28);FRI-4767;TOMAT NICOLE;1995;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;01'23.50; 
29);FRI-7777;DEGANIS JESSICA;1994;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;01'24.90; 
30);FRI-2948;BERNI FEDERICA;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'25.10; 
31);FRI-4095;PEGORARO MARTINA;1995;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'25.20; 
32);FRI-7726;LAHOZ FRANCESCA;1994;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'25.40; 
);FRI-7169;ZERILLI ANNA;1995;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'25.40; 
34);FRI-4580;URLINI CATERINA;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'25.60; 
35);FRI-7119;BIASINUTTO CHIARA;1995;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;01'27.50; 
36);FRI-4190;TINTI GIULIA;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'28.70; 
37);FRI-7397;BRAIDOTTI NICOLETTA;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'30.50; 
38);FRI-3968;CORDENOS ALICE;1994;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'31.40; 
39);FRI-7725;IOB AMBRA;1994;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'32.20; 
40);FRI-8352;BURATTI ANNA;1995;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'32.40; 
41);FRI-4114;PEROCCO NICOLE;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'33.90; 
42);FRI-4807;CRAIGHERO MARIA VITTORIA;1995;FRI-1997;IDROVIS S.S.DILET.;01'46.50; 
-);FRI-3843;BIRIBIN LARA;1994;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT; Non partito; 
  
100 Stile Libero Maschi EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-3043;TOSOLINI FILIPPO;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'01.80; 
2);FRI-3984;PRESSACCO SAMUEL;1993;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'02.80; 
3);FRI-3813;MANGIA LEONARDO;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'04.00; 
4);FRI-4482;VESCOVO FEDERICO;1993;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'05.40; 
5);FRI-3978;MIZZAU LUCA;1993;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'07.40; 
6);FRI-2930;POGACCINI ENRICO;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'08.90; 
7);FRI-3070;RESTIVO MATTEO;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'09.30; 
8);FRI-2932;DOBRIGNA NICOLA;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'10.90; 
9);FRI-4140;DE MONTE DAVID;1994;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;01'11.00; 
10);FRI-4846;GHEDIN MATTIA;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;01'11.20; 
);FRI-2978;SCAPINI GABRIELE;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'11.20; 
);FRI-3085;TURELLO MASSIMILIANO;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'11.20; 
13);FRI-4144;VIZZUTTI FEDERICO;1993;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;01'11.80; 
14);FRI-2931;FONTANOT FEDERICO;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'12.00; 
15);FRI-3119;CRISTOFOLI MANUEL;1993;FRI-1997;IDROVIS S.S.DILET.;01'12.30; 
16);FRI-3052;SGUAZZERO ANDREA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'12.90; 
17);FRI-3842;ZUGAN MARCO;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'13.10; 
18);FRI-4141;DE MONTE STEVEN;1994;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;01'13.60; 
19);FRI-4530;GRISON DANIELE;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'16.00; 
20);FRI-3054;DEL MORO GIACOMO;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'16.40; 
21);FRI-4590;GREGORICCHIO SEBASTIAN;1993;FRI-1096;ORIZZONTI SOC.C.SP.D;01'17.20; 
22);FRI-3067;GALLINA ALBERTO;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'17.80; 
23);FRI-4551;BONETTI MATTEO;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'18.10; 
24);FRI-3045;ANDRETTA MASSIMO;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'19.50; 
);FRI-3092;ORTIS GIACOMO;1994;FRI-1997;IDROVIS S.S.DILET.;01'19.50; 
26);FRI-3970;DE TINA MASSIMILIANO;1994;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'19.70; 
27);FRI-3109;VESPUCCI RICCARDO;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'20.90; 
28);FRI-2943;PILLER ROBERTO;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'21.00; 
29);FRI-3849;ZANELLO ALEX;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;01'21.10; 
30);FRI-4542;MAGATTON RIZZI LUCA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'21.30; 
31);FRI-3118;COSTANTINI GABRIELE;1994;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'22.40; 
32);FRI-7513;PERISSINOTTO ANDREA;1994;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;01'22.80; 
33);FRI-3093;PERSELLO MARCO;1994;FRI-1997;IDROVIS S.S.DILET.;01'22.90; 
34);FRI-8351;ZUCCOLO SIMONE;1993;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'23.70; 
35);FRI-3985;RINALDI MATTEO;1994;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'24.10; 
36);FRI-2927;FLEGO ANDREA;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'25.90; 
37);FRI-4042;PAOLETTI LUCA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'26.20; 
38);FRI-4184;GHASEM POUR AVID;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'27.30; 
39);FRI-3988;PERINA MAURO;1994;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'28.40; 
40);FRI-4135;CANDIDO MATTEO;1993;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'30.20; 
41);FRI-4124;STAJKA MATEO;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'30.80; 
42);FRI-3116;CHICCO ANDREA;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'35.10; 
43);FRI-4284;UMECH ANTEO LUIGI;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'42.10; 
-);FRI-3165;PRENNUSHI MATTIA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO; Squalif.; 
  
200 Rana Femmine EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-4127;PADOVAN CATERINA;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'03.40; 
2);FRI-3080;PANERO SABRINA;1995;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;03'07.20; 
3);FRI-3051;ZAVAGNO GIULIA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;03'23.40; 
4);FRI-7458;BLASUTIG MARIANNA;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;03'24.70; 
5);FRI-3156;GIANNINI COSTANZA;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;03'26.90; 
6);FRI-4767;TOMAT NICOLE;1995;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;03'28.60; 
7);FRI-7169;ZERILLI ANNA;1995;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;03'31.20; 
8);FRI-7459;VISINTIN ALESSIA;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;03'32.60; 
9);FRI-2948;BERNI FEDERICA;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'36.70; 
10);FRI-4095;PEGORARO MARTINA;1995;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;03'40.50; 
11);FRI-7502;VALENT FEDERICA;1994;FRI-1997;IDROVIS S.S.DILET.;03'41.00; 
12);FRI-3796;COCCOLO SAMANTHA;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;03'41.40; 
13);FRI-4682;GUDENZI VANESSA;1995;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;03'46.80; 
14);FRI-4486;GUTIERREZ Y VELASCO DIANDRA;1995;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;03'47.30; 
15);FRI-3115;CARLIN MICHELA;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;03'49.50; 
16);FRI-4190;TINTI GIULIA;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;03'51.60; 
17);FRI-7777;DEGANIS JESSICA;1994;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;03'58.40; 
  
200 Rana Maschi EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-3043;TOSOLINI FILIPPO;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'55.20; 
2);FRI-3457;SGOBBIO ANDREA;1993;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;03'09.60; 
3);FRI-2930;POGACCINI ENRICO;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'17.00; 
4);FRI-2975;IARZ BRIAN;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;03'17.50; 
5);FRI-3165;PRENNUSHI MATTIA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;03'22.30; 
6);FRI-4141;DE MONTE STEVEN;1994;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;03'22.80; 
7);FRI-3054;DEL MORO GIACOMO;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;03'23.50; 
8);FRI-3849;ZANELLO ALEX;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;03'24.90; 
9);FRI-4116;DAMBROSI NICCOLO';1994;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;03'27.10; 
10);FRI-3978;MIZZAU LUCA;1993;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;03'27.30; 
11);FRI-3842;ZUGAN MARCO;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'28.00; 
12);FRI-7121;COGONI CARLO;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;03'30.90; 
13);FRI-7513;PERISSINOTTO ANDREA;1994;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;03'32.90; 
14);FRI-4042;PAOLETTI LUCA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;03'33.20; 
15);FRI-3045;ANDRETTA MASSIMO;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;03'36.30; 
16);FRI-4184;GHASEM POUR AVID;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'41.20; 
17);FRI-4284;UMECH ANTEO LUIGI;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'43.40; 
18);FRI-4590;GREGORICCHIO SEBASTIAN;1993;FRI-1096;ORIZZONTI SOC.C.SP.D;03'44.40; 
19);FRI-4542;MAGATTON RIZZI LUCA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;03'47.60; 
20);FRI-4530;GRISON DANIELE;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'47.80; 
21);FRI-2927;FLEGO ANDREA;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'48.30; 
22);FRI-4551;BONETTI MATTEO;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'50.10; 
23);FRI-2943;PILLER ROBERTO;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'54.80; 
24);FRI-3109;VESPUCCI RICCARDO;1993;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'59.80; 
25);FRI-3116;CHICCO ANDREA;1994;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;04'08.60; 
-);FRI-3052;SGUAZZERO ANDREA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI; Ritirato; 
  
800 Stile Libero Femmine EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-3136;BALESTRA MARTINA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;11'11.90; 
2);FRI-7463;CASAMASSIMA OTTAVIA;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;11'17.90; 
3);FRI-3066;TONUTTI GIULIA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;12'16.20; 
4);FRI-3073;AMATO SILVIA;1995;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;12'17.20; 
5);FRI-3168;SANTORELLI FRANCESCA;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;12'21.00; 
6);FRI-3077;GOBITTO CHIARA;1995;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;12'30.60; 
7);FRI-3050;BEINAT GIULIA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;12'38.10; 


